Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucie Simpson - (436306) - Flixton SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:20.86
2:21.45
2:25.06
2:25.41
2:25.55
2:25.94
2:26.70
2:29.45
2:37.62
2:39.76
2:40.82
2:42.82
2:51.96
2:55.02
3:00.15
3:04.78
3:23.04

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:26.70
2:20.86
2:21.45
2:25.41
2:25.55

2:25.06
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

480
474
439
436
435
431
425
402
342
329
322
310
263
250
229
212

160

WA Pts

425
480
474
436
435
439

Round

r r r r r r I I I I T I I I T

Round

I I T I I I

Date

19/10/13
27/04/13
20/10/12
12/01/13
1771112
14/01/12
09/02/14
08/07/12
29/01/11
31/10/10
18/07/10
17/07/11
01/11/09
14/02/09
25/04/09
05/07/09
11/05/08

Date

09/02/14
19/10/13
27/04/13
12/01/13
17/11/12
20/10/12

Meet

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013
Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet
Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012
Bolton & Manchester District Age Group
Stafford Apex Licensed Meet

Bolton & Manchester Age Groups

Flixton Club Championships Distance Meet
City of Salford SC Summer Spectacular
Bolton & Manchester Age Group Gala

City of Salford Gala

Salford Spectacular

The City of Salford Summer Spectacular
Potential Olympians Gala

Bolton & Manchester AG Ch

City of Derby Open Meet

Aquabears of Rochdale

Satellite Open Meet

Meet

Flixton Club Championships Distance Meet
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013
Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet
Bolton & Manchester District Age Group
Stafford Apex Licensed Meet

Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012

Venue

Manchester
Macclesfield
Manchester
Manchester
Stafford
Manchester
Urmston
Salford
Manchester
Salford
Salford
Salford
Broughton
Manchester
Derby
Salford

Macclesfield

Venue

Urmston
Manchester
Macclestfield
Manchester
Stafford

Manchester

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford

SwimTrafford

Club Swam Under

SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford

SwimTrafford

Level

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:29.45
2:25.94
2:42.82
2:37.62
2:39.76
2:40.82
2:51.96
3:04.78
3:00.15
2:55.02
3:23.04

Copyright 2024

402
431
310
342
329
322
263
212
229
250
160

I T I I I I T

08/07/12
14/01/12
17/07/11
29/01/11
31/10/10
18/07/10
01/11/09
05/07/09
25/04/09
14/02/09
11/05/08

City of Salford SC Summer Spectacular
Bolton & Manchester Age Groups

The City of Salford Summer Spectacular
Bolton & Manchester Age Group Gala
City of Salford Gala

Salford Spectacular

Potential Olympians Gala

Aquabears of Rochdale

City of Derby Open Meet

Bolton & Manchester AG Ch

Satellite Open Meet

Salford
Manchester
Salford
Manchester
Salford
Salford
Broughton
Salford
Derby
Manchester

Macclesfield

SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford

SwimTrafford

Page 2/2
3

3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



