## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Lucie Simpson - (436306) - Flixton SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:20.86	480	Н	19/10/13	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013	Manchester	SwimTrafford	3
2:21.45	474	Н	27/04/13	Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet	Macclesfield	SwimTrafford	2
2:25.06	439	Н	20/10/12	Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012	Manchester	SwimTrafford	3
2:25.41	436	Н	12/01/13	Bolton & Manchester District Age Group	Manchester	SwimTrafford	3
2:25.55	435	Н	17/11/12	Stafford Apex Licensed Meet	Stafford	SwimTrafford	2
2:25.94	431	Н	14/01/12	Bolton & Manchester Age Groups	Manchester	SwimTrafford	3
2:26.70	425	Н	09/02/14	Flixton Club Championships Distance Meet	Urmston	SwimTrafford	4
2:29.45	402	Н	08/07/12	City of Salford SC Summer Spectacular	Salford	SwimTrafford	3
2:37.62	342	Н	29/01/11	Bolton & Manchester Age Group Gala	Manchester	SwimTrafford	3
2:39.76	329	Н	31/10/10	City of Salford Gala	Salford	SwimTrafford	2
2:40.82	322	Н	18/07/10	Salford Spectacular	Salford	SwimTrafford	3
2:42.82	310	Н	17/07/11	The City of Salford Summer Spectacular	Salford	SwimTrafford	3
2:51.96	263	Н	01/11/09	Potential Olympians Gala	Broughton	SwimTrafford	2
2:55.02	250	Н	14/02/09	Bolton & Manchester AG Ch	Manchester	SwimTrafford	2
3:00.15	229	Н	25/04/09	City of Derby Open Meet	Derby	SwimTrafford	2
3:04.78	212		05/07/09	Aquabears of Rochdale	Salford	SwimTrafford	3
3:23.04	160	Н	11/05/08	Satellite Open Meet	Macclesfield	SwimTrafford	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:26.70	425	Н	09/02/14	Flixton Club Championships Distance Meet	Urmston	SwimTrafford	4
2:20.86	480	Н	19/10/13	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013	Manchester	SwimTrafford	3
2:21.45	474	Н	27/04/13	Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet	Macclesfield	SwimTrafford	2
2:25.41	436	Н	12/01/13	Bolton & Manchester District Age Group	Manchester	SwimTrafford	3
2:25.55	435	Н	17/11/12	Stafford Apex Licensed Meet	Stafford	SwimTrafford	2
2:25.06 Copyright 202	439 24	Н	20/10/12	Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012	Manchester	SwimTrafford Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
2:29.45	402	Н	08/07/12	City of Salford SC Summer Spectacular	Salford	SwimTrafford	3
2:25.94	431	Н	14/01/12	Bolton & Manchester Age Groups	Manchester	SwimTrafford	3
2:42.82	310	Н	17/07/11	The City of Salford Summer Spectacular	Salford	SwimTrafford	3
2:37.62	342	Н	29/01/11	Bolton & Manchester Age Group Gala	Manchester	SwimTrafford	3
2:39.76	329	Н	31/10/10	City of Salford Gala	Salford	SwimTrafford	2
2:40.82	322	Н	18/07/10	Salford Spectacular	Salford	SwimTrafford	3
2:51.96	263	Н	01/11/09	Potential Olympians Gala	Broughton	SwimTrafford	2
3:04.78	212		05/07/09	Aquabears of Rochdale	Salford	SwimTrafford	3
3:00.15	229	Н	25/04/09	City of Derby Open Meet	Derby	SwimTrafford	2
2:55.02	250	Н	14/02/09	Bolton & Manchester AG Ch	Manchester	SwimTrafford	2
3:23.04	160	Н	11/05/08	Satellite Open Meet	Macclesfield	SwimTrafford	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS